
KAYSUN
KAYF-28 DN4.0

UNITÉ MURALE

A0021009

CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

Dimensions

Poids

Puissance refroidissement

Capacité calorifique

Nombre de vitesses

Nombre de vitesses ventiler

Nombre de vitesses refoidir

Puissance absorbée

Alimentation

Gaz réfrigerant

Diamètres des conduites

Câble d'alimentation

Extra Info

mm

kg

kW

kW

kW

V/Hz

inch

mm²

280h x 835l x 203p

9,5

2,8

3,2

7

7

7

0,028

220-240/1/50

R410a

1/4 - 1/2

3 x 2,5

Modèle mural
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